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PORTWEST

GARMENT SIZE CHART

YOURNECK
(;
Men's Neck JQURCHEST
S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
Metric (cm) 37 [38 |39 [ 41 [42[43[ 44 [a6 [47 [ 48 [50] 51
Imperial (inches) 145] 15 [15.5] 16 [165] 17 [17.5] 18 [18.5] 19 [195] 20 JOURWAST
) .
Men's Waist
XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL SXL
Metric (cm) 68 72[76 8084 8892 96[100 104[108 112[116 120| 124 128[132 136 140 0
Imperial (inches) | 26 28 [30 32[33 3436 38[40 41[42 44[46 47| 48 50|52 54 56 OURINSIDE Y
Euro - DE,NL,BE |42 44|46 48 50 |52 5456 58 60 | 62 64/66 68 |70 72 74
Euro- FR,ES,PT |34 36|38 40|42 44|46 48|50 52|54 56|58 60/62 64|66 68 70
U
Men'’s Chest
XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL SXL 6XL XL BXL
Metric (cm) 72[76 |80 84 88|92 96100 104[108 112|116 120 124|128 132|136 140|144 148|152 156 160|164 168 172[176 180 184|188 192 196
Imperial (inches) [ 283032 33 34|36 38[40 41|42 44|46 47 48|50 52|54 55[56 58|60 62 64|65 66 67|69 71 73|74 76 77
Euro 3638 |40 42 44[46 48]50 52[54 56(58 60 62|64 66|68 70(72 74|76 78 80|82 84 86[88 90 92[94 96 98
Leisurewear s [ ™ L xo [oxxe [ e
H ’
Ladies’ Bust
XS s M L XL XxL | axe | axe
Metric (cm) 72 7680 |84 8892 96| 100 104|108 112|116 120|124 128[132 136
Imperial (inches) | 28 30 32 |33 34|36 38| 40 42 4446 4748 50|52 54
Euro - DE, BE,
NL. N, SV, DK 32 34 36 38 (40 42 44 46 4850 52 54(56 58
Euro - FR,ES,PT_ | 34 36 36/38 40 |42 44 |46/48 |48 5052 54 56|58 60
Italy - IT 36 38 40 42|44 46| 46 50 5254 56 58|60 62
UK 8 1012 14| 16 18 20|22 24 26|28 30
Leg Length
. .
Ladies’ Waist
XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
Metric (cm) 60 6468 72|76 8084 8892 96100 104 108[112 116[120 124 128 [ 29 74¢m « Short
Imperial (inches) | 22 2426 28|30 32|33 34|36 38|40 41 4244 46|47 48 50 Il 31 7%m - Reg
Euro - DE, BE, NL,
NO, 8V, Dk 32/34 36 (38 40 42|44 4648 50|52 54|56 58|60 62 64 Il 33" 84cm - Tal
Euro - FR,ES,PT_|34/36_38 |40 42 4446 4850 5254 5658 6062 64 66 B 36™ 92em - XTall
Italy - IT 36/38 40 |42 44 4648 50|52 5456 5860 62]64 66 68
UK 68 10|12 14 16[18 2022 2 2 28

B Note: Garment sizes vary depending on the style.



MENS / UNISEX

To fit Chest (cm)
To fit Chest (inch)
To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

To fit Chest (cm)
To fit Chest (inch)
To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

To fit Chest (cm)
To fit Chest (inch)
To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

Xs
68

34
28-30
71-76

121
48
36-38
91-96

SXL
187
62
44-46
111-116

91
36

30-32
76-81

132
52
38-40

96-101

162
64
46-48
116-121

101
40

32-34
81-86

3XL
142

56
40-42

101-106

167
66
48-50
121-127

111
LT
34-36

86-91

152
60
42-44

106-111

172
68
50 -52
127-129

LADIES

To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

To fit Waist (inch)

To fit Waist (cm)

KIDS

Chest (inch)
Age

Height (cm)

22-24
56-61

14

30-32
76-81

S
28

5-6
101-116

8 10 12
XS S M
24-26 26-28 28-30

61-66 66-71 71-76

16 18
XL 2XL
32-34 34-36
81-86 86-91
M L
30 32

7-8 9-10

122-128 134-146



Trousers
Size S/R
Size: S
Waist (to fit): 30/32
Leg length: Reg 31
Women's Jackets
Size 6
Size: XS
Ladies size: 6
Chest (to fit): 30
Men's Jackets
Size XS
Size: XS

Chest (to fit): 35/36

REGATTA (=
GREAT OUTDOORS'

M/R

33/24

Reg 31

32

37/38

L/R

36/37

Reg 31

10

10

39/40

XL/R

XL

38/40

Reg 31

12

12

36

41/42

=

XXL/R

XXL

42/44

Reg 31

14 16 18 20 22
L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
14 16 18 20 22
38 40 43 45 47
XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL
XL XXL 3XL 4axXL SXL

43/44 45/48 49/51 52/54 55/57



MEN

CHEST (INCHES)

CHEST (CM)

COLLAR
(INCHES)

COLLAR (CM)

WAIST (INCHES)

WAIST (CM)

SOCKS (UNISEX)

LADIES

INTERNATIONAL

UK

EUROPE

FRANCE

ITALY

SOCKS (UNISEX)

KIDS

AGE

HEIGHT (CM)

357.37"

89-94 CM

14.5"-15"

37-38 CM

32

81 CM

35-38

32

34

38

35-38

1-2

92CM

M

38".40"

96.5-101.5
CM

15.5"

39-40 CM

34"

86 CM

39-42

Xs

34

36

40

39-42

2-3

98 CM

A1"-43"

104-109 CM

16"-16.5"

41-42 CM

36"

91.5CM

43-46

36

38

42

43-46

3-4

104 CM

XL

44"-46"

112-117 CM

17%:17.5"

43-44 CM

38"

96.5 CM

38

40

44

5-6

116 CM

2XL

47".49"

119.5-124.5
CM

18"

45-46 CM

40"

101.5 CM

40

42

46

7-8

128 CM

3XL

50".52"

127-132 CM

18.5"-19"

47-48 CM

XL

42

44

48

9-11

140 CM

4xL
53"-55"

134.5-139.5
(@

2XL

44
46

50

12-13

152 CM

5XL

56"-5¢

142-147

3XL

20

46

48

52

14-1,

164 C



